
Delivery MenuDelivery Menu

• Minimum Delivery Order $10 
• Camp Hovey Area Only

DSN: 722-0705/0706
Comm: 050-3322-0705/0706

Crispy Chicken Salad   $8.95 
Grilled Chicken Salad   $8.95 
Chef Salad   $8.95

Extra Dressing (2oz) $0.50 / (4oz) $1.00

SALAD
AVAILABLE  DRESSINGS: 
Ranch, Honey Mustard, Bleu Cheese, 
1000 Island, Italian, Balsamic, Caesar, 
French, BBQ & Buffalo

PIZZA CORNER

(Updated: 6 November 2023)

SUN & TUE - THU: 1700 - 2130

FRI & SAT: 1700 - 2330

MON: CLOSED

Delivery Hours

Single Topping
Double Pepperoni
Hawaiian
Bacon
Five-Meat
Garden
Bacon Cheeseburger Pizza
Buffalo Crispy Chicken Pizza
Master Supreme

Extra Topping

$7.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.75
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.50

$0.75

8”

$16.25
$17.75
$17.75
$18.25
$18.75
$18.75
$18.75
$18.75
$19.75

$2.00

14”

Soft Drink $2.50
Unsweet Tea, Sweet Tea, Lemonade, Arnold Palmer, Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Orange Fanta
Can Soda $1.25
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Pepsi, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Mountain Dew, Ginger Ale
Bottled Water  $1.25 Coffee (KEURIG)  $2.50
Gatorade  $2.75  Monster  $3.75  Red Bull  $4.25

BEVERAGES

AVAILABLE  TOPPINGS:
Cheese, Pepperoni, Beef, 
Italian Sausage, Pork 
Sausage, Canadian Bacon, 
Regular Bacon, Mushrooms, 
Onions, Black Olives, 
Green Peppers, Jalapeno, 
Pineapple & Pickle

Cheese Cake $4.75 Apple Pie $3.75  Cookie $1.50

DESSERTS



Shrimp Basket (w/ French Fries)            1/2 lb $10.25 / Full lb $19.95
Wings (Fried or Buffalo or BBQ)                     10 pc $12.95 / 20 pc $25.65
Boneless Wings                1/2 lb $8.25 / Full lb $15.75
(Sauce Option : Chipotle BBQ, Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan, Honey Mustard)
Cheddar Cheese Nuggets              1/2 lb $5.75 / Full lb $10.95
Mozzarella Sticks (6 pc)        $6.75
Chicken Tenders Basket (4 pc w/ French Fries)     $7.95
Jalapeno Poppers (7 pc)        $6.75
Appetizer Basket        $8.95
Quesadillas (Chicken or Shrimp)       $8.75
Garlic-Cheese Bread         $5.50
Nachos Supreme        $6.95
Chili Cheese Nachos         $7.95
(Add Chili or Cheese : $1.00)

APPETIZERS

Iron Triangle Cheese Burger       $9.75
Southwestern Burger Bender       $10.75
Jalapeno Jack Burger        $10.75
Iron Triangle Double Burger       $15.95
Philly Cheese Sandwich (Beef or Chicken)      $8.50
Reuben Sandwich        $8.75
Chicken Sunrise         $9.25
Crispy Chicken Sandwich        $7.95
Club Sandwich         $7.75
Patty Melt Sandwich        $9.95
Wraps            Veggie $8.95 / Beef, Chicken or Shrimp $9.25
* All sandwiches and wraps are served with a choice of french fries or onion rings.

BURGERS / SANDWICHES / WRAPS

Spaghetti Marinara with Meatballs      $8.95
Fettuccine Alfredo       Chicken $10.95 / Shrimp $13.95
Bulgogi (w/ Rice)        $10.95
Mixed Grill          $10.25
Fried Rice (Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Combo)      $9.95
Loco Moco         $10.50
* The food of all around the world are available until 2200

ALL AROUND THE WORLD

French Fries   $2.95      Baked Potato    $3.50      Side Salad   $2.95
Crisp Onion Rings   $3.75      Steamed Rice $1.95

SIDE ORDERS


